
Klager Safety Drill Dates 
2025-2026 

 
★​ Completed 

Luther C. Klager 
405 Ann Arbor Street  Manchester, MI 48158 

(734) 428-8321 
 

Note: Evacuation drills may be rescheduled due to inclement weather. 
Safety Drill Dates 

 Drill Type Date Day Time Participants 
1 Evacuation/Fire 9/16/25 Wednesday 8:45 am All Klager/MECC Staff 
2 Severe Weather 9/30/25 Tuesday 8:30 am All Klager/MECC Staff 
3 Evacuation/Fire 10/14/25 Tuesday 9:00 am All Klager/MECC Staff 
4 Cardiac/Health 

Care Emergency 
 10/21/25 Tuesday 9:00 am Emergency Response 

Team 
5 Evacuation/Fire 11/06/25 Thursday 9:15 am All Klager/MECC Staff 
6 Lockdown/Shelter 

In Place 
11/20/25 Thursday 10:45 am All Klager/MECC Staff 

7 Evacuation/Fire 2/10/26 Tuesday 1:30 pm All Klager/MECC Staff 
8 Lockdown/Shelter 

In Place 
3/12/26 Thursday 12:45 pm All Klager/MECC Staff 

9 Severe Weather 3/18/26 Wednesday 1:00 pm All Klager/MECC Staff 
10 Lockdown/Shelter 

In Place 
4/14/26 Tuesday 9:00 am All Klager/MECC Staff 

11 Evacuation/Fire 5/05/26 Monday 2:00 pm All Klager/MECC Staff 
12 Cardiac/Health 

Care Emergency 
5/22/26  Friday 1:00 pm Emergency Response 

Team 
 


